Linden Town Board Public Hearing Resolution 2017-5 October 16, 2017 @ Town Hall meeting room

Roll Call: Board Members Present: Wade Bennett, Paul Buckles, Clerk/Treasurer Janet Heide

Town of Linden Public Hearing Resolution 2017-5 Concerning the Proposed Montgomery County Income Tax Council Ordinance Modifying Property Tax Credits, Establishing Public Safety Expenditure Rate, and Adjusting Local Income Tax Rate in Montgomery County, Indiana public hearing meeting called to order by Linden Town Board Member Paul Buckles at 7pm.

No public comment Linden Town Board Member Wade Bennett made a motion to vote on Resolution 2017-5, Town Board Member Paul Buckles 2nd motion

Linden Town Board Member Paul Buckles made motion to adjourn, Town Board Member Wade Bennett 2nd motion. Meeting adjourned 7:15pm

	Linden Town Board Members action:	
Board Member Name	Yea	Nay
Wade Bennett		
Paul Buckles		
Andrew Traylor		

Transcribed October 17, 2017

Janet Heide, Clerk-Treasurer

Attested by: